DETAILS

Ages 7 (by Dec 31, 2017)
to 18, all levels welcome!

Registration Fee - $60*
(includes 2017 USATF
membership and meet entry fees
for the Columbus Classic and
Junior Olympic State meets). Cost
is $40 for those who already have
a 2017 USATF membership.
*Does not include cost of singlet

($20)

Columbus

Practices begin Sep 11th
Mon, Tues, Thurs
5:30-7:00 pm
(Beginning Nov 6t practice will be
4:30-6:00 pm due to daylight
savings and the loss of daylight.)

Practice Location:
Mill Race Park

(There will be one Tues practice
during the season at Clifty Creek
Elem and one at Ceraland Park.)

Brown County

Practices begin Oct. 2nd
Mon, Wed, Thurs
5:00-6:30 pm
(After the time change, practice

may end at 6:00 pm due to the loss
of daylight.)

Practice Location:

Eagle Park
DIVISION DISTANCE
7-8 2K =1.24 Mi
9-10 3K =1.86 MI
11-12 3K =1.86 Ml
13-14 4K = 2.48 Ml
15-16 4K = 2.48 Ml
17-18 4K = 2.48 MI
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MEET SCHEDULE
HOOSIER XC GRAND PRIX

Sun, Oct 8 Shelbyville 2:30 pm

Sun, Oct 15 Bloomington 2:30pm

Sun, Oct 22 Noblesville 2:00 pm
Sun, Oct 29 Columbus 1:00 pm
Sun, Nov 5 Seymour 2:00 pm

USATF JUNIOR OLYMPICS
Saturday, Nov 11
USATF State Meet
Location TBD

Saturday, Nov 18
USATF Region 7 Meet
Location TBD

Saturday, Dec 9
USATF National Championships
Tallahassee, FL

*IYTA MEETS
Saturday, Sept 30
Westfield Classic, Westfield, IN

Saturday, Oct 28
Midwest Championships, Fishers, IN

Tuesday, Nov 14
IYTA Championships
Westfield, IN

*THERE MAY NOT BE COACHING
SUPPORT AT IYTA MEETS.




